
65404599 - EBU 230-26 CD-ID: Narex CZ 2018_v19r01

24.09.2018 Page 1 from 3



65404599 - EBU 230-26 CD-ID: Narex CZ 2018_v19r01

Position Part No. Qty. Name Type Descriptio
n

Old part
No.

6 65405012 1 Spindle EBU 230-26

7 65405013 1 Key 4*5*13

8 65405014 1 Anti Dust Cover EBU 230-26

9 65405015 4 Screw M5*16

10 65405016 1 Bearing Box EBU 230-26

11 65405017 1 Papery Washer EBU 230-26

12 65405018 1 Bearing 6203-2RS

13 65405019 1 Bearing Plate EBU 230-26

14 65405020 7 Pružná Podložka D4

15 65405021 7 Screw M4*12

16 65405022 1 Big Gear EBU 230-26

17 65405023 1 Retainer D15

18 65405024 1 Bearing 609-2Z

20 65405025 1 Gear Box EBU 230-26

21 65405026 4 Screw St 4,8*35

22 65405027 1 Lock Pin EBU 230-26

23 65405028 1 Lock Spring 10X8X1

24 65405029 1 Circlip 8X1

25 65405030 1 Hex Nut M8

26 65405031 1 Small Gear EBU 230-26

27 65405032 1 Bearing 6301-2RZ

28 65405033 1 Bearing Plate EBU 230-26

29 65405034 1 Armature Assemb EBU 230-26

30 65405035 1 Insulation Wash EBU 230-26

31 65405036 1 Bearing 6000-2Z

32 65405037 1 Bearing Sleeve 6000

33 65405038 1 Wind Baffle EBU 230-26

34 65405039 2 Screw ST 4,8X75F

35 65405040 1 Stator Assembly EBU 230-26

36 65405041 1 Right Brush Cap EBU 230-26

39 65405042 1 Left Brush Cap EBU 230-26

37 65405043 1 Motor Housing EBU 230-26

38 65405044 4 Screw ST 4,2X12F

40 65405045 1 Carbon Brush EBU 230-26

41 65405046 1 Brush Holder EBU 230-26

42 65405047 1 Left Handle EBU 230-26

43 65405048 1 Electronics EBU 230-26

44 65405049 1 Capacitor 0,33 UF

45 65405050 1 Switch EBU 230-26

46 65405051 1 Screw ST 4,2X25F

47 65405052 1 Right Handle EBU 230-26

48 65405053 1 Screw ST 4,2X14F

49 65405054 1 Cord Clamp EBU 230-26

24.09.2018 Page 2 from 3



65404599 - EBU 230-26 CD-ID: Narex CZ 2018_v19r01

Position Part No. Qty. Name Type Descriptio
n

Old part
No.

50 65405055 1 Cord Guard H07

51 65405056 1 Rubber H07 RN-F 2X1,5

24.09.2018 Page 3 from 3


